X1l TORNEO INTERNACIONAL OURENSE A PROVINCIA TERMAL,
Resultados

CATEGORIA INFANTIL ESCOLAR
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PARTICIPANTE
INFANTIL ESCOLAR
VILLALKOR
MANIOTAS

C.E.ROSALIA

INFANTIL RITMICA
AUSARTA

PONTUS VETERIS
C.E.X. PORRINO
EDC CELANOVA
PIEDRAS BLANCAS
AGARIMO INFANTIL
INF SARAIBA

INFANTIL

ESCOLA XIMNASIA
PAVILLON

VIRAVOLTA
SANTIAGO

INFANTIL ESCOLAR
CEDC MACEDA

CONJUNTO INFANTIL

INFANTIL ESQUIO
ESCOLAR

W

WiNSPORTSOLUTION

CLUB

SQUADRA BOQUEIXON

CDE ALKOR
VILLALKOR

CLUB MANIOTAS

CLUB ESCOLA
ROSALIA

RITMICA AUSARTA

PONTUS VETERIS

ESCOLA XIMNASIA
PORRINO

EDC CELANOVA

CLUB RITMICA
PIEDRAS BLANCAS

RITMICA AGARIMO

SARAIBA

CLUB XIMNASIA
PORRINO

ESCOLA XIMNASIA
PAVILLON

VIRAVOLTA SANTIAGO

CEDC MACEDA

CLUB DEPORTIVO
XIMNASIA RITMICA
COMPOSTELA

ESQUIO FERROL

U
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o
-
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DB

0.700

1.000

0.600

0.400

0.600

0.400

0.200

0.500

0.500

0.400

0.200

0.300

0.300

0.300

0.300

0.400

0.200

DA

1.800

1.700

0.900

1.800

1.100

1.200

1.300

1.200

0.800

1.300

0.700

1.500

0.500

0.600

1.600

1.400

0.400

2.500

2.700

1.500

2.200

1.700

1.600

1.500

1.700

1.300

1.700

0.900

1.800

0.800

0.900

1.900

1.800

0.600

4.700

4.800

5.200

4.100

4.600

4.600

4.000

4.000

4.200

4.300

3.700

4.500

4.700

4.500

3.500

3.700

3.100

EX

2.800

2.700

2.700

3.000

2.400

2.400

2.800

2.500

2.300

1.700

2.900

1.200

2.200

1.500

1.400

1.400

0.800

p

0.000

0.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.300

0.300

0.300

0.600

0.900

PUNTUACION

10.000

9.600

9.400

9.300

8.700

8.600

8.300

8.200

7.800

7.700

7.500

7.500

7.400

6.600

6.500

6.300

3.600

PAGINA 1



